

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 421 OF 2000

M. KOLANDAISAMY & ANR
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJU NAIDU
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/03/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv. For
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not next week.

(J.S. Rawat)
gh)
Court Master
Master

(Kanwal Sin
Court

(The matter is shown at item no.36 in Court No.8 in WL No. 9/2005)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 421 OF 2000

M. KOLANDAISAMY & ANR
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJU NAIDU
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/03/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv. For
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not next week.

(J.S. Rawat)
gh)
Court Master
Master

(Kanwal Sin
Court

(The matter is shown at item no.36 in Court No.8 in WL No. 9/2005)